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Block: 

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL + 2 JR COLLEGE Pre Sch (0-6 
YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

SOLBANDH BANKABIHAR BANKABIHAR AWC 1 21393100906 26 62 27 35 62 9178589648 8280427188

SOLBANDH BANKABIHAR BANKABIHAR AWC 2 21393100907 26 47 23 34 47 9938686997 9668075242

BATHARLA BILAISATHI BILAISATHI AWC 1 21393100207 21 56 25 31 56 9556923053 8280427209

BATHARLA BILAISATHI BILAISATHI AWC 2 21393100208 21 39 18 21 39 8763634620 8280427209

BALIPATA CHULADARHA CHULADARHA AWC 1 21393100406 28 68 36 32 68 9178358338 8280427186

BALIPATA CHULADARHA CHULADARHA AWC 2 21393100407 28 53 29 24 53 9178682258 8456035463

BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 1 21393101304 14 50 27 23 50 9937892072 8280427242

BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 2 21393101305 14 78 40 38 78 9556948879 8280427250

GHASIAN CHHELKHAI CHHELKHAI AWC 23 12 11 23

GHASIAN CHHELKHAI CHHELKHAI P.S NRS 21241005802 5 7 3 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 9853245238

6 4/6/2019 SAT DAY

7 4/7/2019 SUN DAY

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA AWC 21393100701 17 66 40 26 66 9668624888 9938952051

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA AWC2 21393100702 17 77 53 24 77 9777110921 8280427291

MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA AWC 1 21393100109 24 52 29 23 52 9178670488 8280427174

MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA AWC 2 21393100110 24 50 24 26 50 7894156244 8018291653

10 4/10/2019 WED DAY BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 3 21393101306 14 63 32 31 63 9937892072

11 4/11/2019 THU DAY BALIPATA KHALIA KHALIA AWC 21393100417 41 103 54 49 103 9777425586 8280427215

12 4/12/2019 FRI DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH KGBV RES 23 0 100 100

4/13/2019 SAT DAY

4/14/2019 SUN DAY

4/15/2019 MON DAY

4/16/2019 TUES DAY GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR U.G.H.S. NRS 21241004902 21 0 0 0 0 0 22 30 27 38 28 70 79 149 9861401489

4/17/2019 WED DAY

4/18/2019 THU DAY

KENDUMUNDI BAGALABANDH BAGALABANDH AWC 1 21393100502 87 43 44 87 7735928812 8280427216

KENDUMUNDI BAGALABANDH BAGALABANDH AWC 2 21393100503 42 26 16 42 7873620504 9178843849

4/20/2019 SAT DAY

4/21/2019 SUN DAY

SALEPALI SANBABEJURI SANBEJURI AWC 1 21393100201 35 57 29 28 57 9556520516 9777462129

SALEPALI SANBABEJURI SANBEJURI AWC 2 21393100202 35 52 25 27 52 9668059078 8280427248

4/23/2019 TUES DAY TENDAPADAR RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI AWC 21393101307 31 21 10 31 9938863099 8280427279

JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL AWC 21393100411 34 102 54 48 102 77518364407 9556522281

JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL AWC2 21393100412 34 110 58 52 110 9556602359 8280427201

4/25/2019 THU DAY BANAIMUNDA BIJAMAGUR BIJAMAGUR AWC 21393100703 12 40 24 16 40 8280061338 8280427233

4/26/2019 FRI DAY GERDA BARHAMUNDA BARHAMUNDA AWC 21393100601 57 20 37 57 8280427165

4/27/2019 SAT DAY

4/28/2019 SUN DAY

BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA AWC 1 21393100204 19 78 45 33 78 8908190876 7077649998

BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA AWC 2 21393100205 19 42 23 19 42 9853127775 8280427285

GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA AWC 1 21393100510 29 49 28 21 49 8018360144 8280427198

GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA AWC 2 21393100511 29 28 8 20 28 7749816188 8018892565

JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA AWC 21393100418 38 82 41 41 82 8763190697 8280427267

JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA AWC 2 21393100419 38 73 38 35 73 7749078774

PATNAGARH GADBHITAR AWC 21393100807 64 37 27 64 9853933189

PATNAGARH KOLPARA AWC 21393100811 72 33 39 72 9937128475

GERDA DABMAL DABMAL AWC 21393100617 30 15 15 30 8280427165

GERDA LAXMIMUNDA LAXMIMUNDA AWC 21393100613 37 22 15 37 9777177571 9178836919

5/4/2019 SAT DAY

5/5/2019 SUN DAY

5/6/2019 MON DAY TENDAPADAR BADBABEJURI   21393101309 34 69 37 32 69 8280427224

BANAIMUNDA KHUNTUNAPANI KHUNTUNAPANI AWC 1 21393100711 23 63 30 33 63 9777000542 8280427159

BANAIMUNDA KHUNTUNAPANI KHUNTUNAPANI AWC 2 21393100712 23 47 32 15 47 9178857144 9178179239

TENDAPADAR SIALBANDH SIALBANDH AWC 1 21393101312 30 52 28 24 52 9439251272 7684812777

TENDAPADAR SIALBANDH SIALBANDH AWC 2 21393101313 30 47 25 22 47 8763958393 8280427218

5/9/2019 THU DAY LARAMBHA KHURSEL KHURSEL AWC 21393100314 43 23 20 43 9668707660 7750081388

5/10/2019 FRI DAY BALIPATA CHAKAMAL CHAKAMAL AWC 21393100209 34 89 41 48 89 9556402861 8280427205

5/11/2019 SAT DAY

5/12/2019 SUN DAY

PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA AWC 21393101018 47 26 21 47 7894818241 8280427167

PHATAMUNDA PUDAPADAR PUDAPADAR AWC 21393101019 34 21 13 34 9777255636 8280427258

5/14/2019 TUES DAY

RANISAGAR RANISAGAR AWC 21393100816 20 10 10 20 9439628286

PATNAGARH SABARPARA AWC 20 8 12 20 7894359182

5/16/2019 THU DAY SALEPALI RAHENMAL RAHENMAL AWC 28 21393100221 60 34 26 60 9937397368 8280427206

5/17/2019 FRI DAY KENDUMUNDI BINDHANPATHAR BINDHANPATHAR AWC 32 56 29 27 56 8018562043 8280427227

5/18/2019 SAT DAY

5/19/2019 SUN DAY

SALEPALI KARLAMAL KARLAMAL AWC 1 21393100218 26 52 26 26 52 9668607397 9938505314

SALEPALI KARLAMAL KARLAMAL AWC 2 21393100219 26 51 28 23 51 8685371974 8280427211

LARAMBHA INDUPUR INDUPUR AWC 1 21393100310 12 60 25 35 60 7894958234 7681040729

LARAMBHA INDUPUR INDUPUR AWC 2 21393100311 12 48 23 25 48 8280427255

SALEPALI NILJIBAHAL NILJIBAHAL AWC 21393100220 50 25 25 50 7750178229 7749955982

SALEPALI TURLAMAL TURLAMAL AWC 21393100226 51 29 22 51 8018916712 8280427187

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 1 21393100817 17 15 7 8 15 8018068754

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 2 21393100818 17 25 17 8 25 9853876971

GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR AWC 1 21393100213 21 48 28 20 48 9178693425 9658499645

GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR AWC 2 21393100214 21 45 29 16 45 8658510817 8280427219

5/25/2019 SAT DAY

5/26/2019 SUN DAY

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 3 21393100819 17 25 11 14 25 9658248979

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 4 21393100820 17 10 4 6 10 9178411914

5/28/2019 TUES DAY MARUAN TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC 21393100722 20 87 40 47 87 9938702405 8280427235

LARAMBHA DEBHUIN DEBHUIN AWC 1 21393100304 16 51 25 26 51 9556697518 8018362514

LARAMBHA DEBHUIN DEBHUIN AWC 2 21393100305 16 38 17 21 38 8763285592 8280427176

SALEPALI SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC 1 21393100222 24 47 25 22 47 8081717266 8658437803

SALEPALI SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC 2 21393100223 24 45 22 23 45 9937479016 8280427207
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Mob No.  Mob No. Vehicle No. OD03B1252
Office No. Office No. Driver UTTAM MEHER

Mob No. Mob No. 9937219899 AYUSH Doctor (M)    DR C PATHY
DR. J. MIRDHAOffice No. AYUSH Doctor (F)

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. PHARMACIST MANOJ KU ACHARYA
Name of the W.E.O. UDIT PUROHIT Name of the Officer ANM PRANATI PANDA
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5/31/2019 FRI DAY MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL  AWC 21393100116 31 79 41 38 79 9668707026 8280427194

6/1/2019 SAT DAY BARBAHAL AWC

6/2/2019 SUN DAY

PIPALDABAR PIPALDABAR AWC 1

PIPALDABAR PIPALDABAR AWC2

BANAIMUNDA RAKHIUDAR RAKHIUDAR AWC 1 21393100720 13 37 23 14 37 8018958268 8280427288

BANAIMUNDA RAKHIUDAR RAKHIUDAR AWC 2 13 43 20 23 43 9178372081 8018468218

ULBA SARMUHAN SARMUHAN AWC 1 21393101310 23 73 38 35 73 8658096927

ULBA SARMUHAN SARMUHAN AWC 2 21393101311 23 57 27 30 57 8658899026 8280427230

BATHARLA SANBICHHILIBAHAL  SANBICHHILIBAHAL AWC 21393100224 23 40 17 23 40 7894794748 7750863909

BATHARLA SANKALANGAPALI SANKALANGAPALI AWC 21393100422 25 39 19 20 39 9692207544 8280427214

PATNAGARH JAIL LINE PARA AWC 21393100809 14 76 39 37 76 9178215910

PATNAGARH BADHARIJAN PARA AWC 21393100804 16 64 38 26 64 7894996889

6/8/2019 SAT DAY

6/9/2019 SUN DAY

GHUCHEPARA AMDARHA AMDARHA AWC 21393100501 63 30 33 63 9668098246 8280427184

GHUCHEPARA KADALIUMUNDA KADALIMUNDA AWC 21393100512 37 27 10 37 9437968114 8280427181

KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 1 21393100513 82 39 43 82 9556667605 9668178960

KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 2 21393100514 53 30 23 53 8280427228

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADR TENDAPADAR AWC 1 21393101314 27 49 25 24 49 9861343122 8280427226

TENDAPADAR COLONYTENDAPADR TENDAPADAR AWC 2 21393101315 27 85 40 45 85 9937981910 8280427231

KENDUMUNDI MAGHAMARA MAGHAMARA AWC 1 21393100515 58 29 29 58 9178158520 7077678118

KENDUMUNDI MAGHAMARA MAGHAMARA AWC 2 21393100516 36 22 14 36 7750054648 8280427223

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR AWC 3 27 54 24 30 54 9937391414 7077012376

TENDAPADAR COLONYTENDAPADAR COLONYTENDAPADAR COL. AWC 21393101316 29 35 16 19 35 8658289062 8658593736

6/15/2019 SAT DAY

6/16/2019 SUN DAY

KENDUMUNDI TULUSIDUNGURI BHALUDUNGURI AWC 21393100520 9777190115 8280427268

KENDUMUNDI TULUSIDUNGURI BHALUDUNGURI P.U.P.S . NRS 21241007201 7 9 10 14 14 0 0 0 0 0 44 35 79 9556108895 8280427268

MUNDOMAHUL MANAIPAD MANAIPAD AWC 21393100113 17 21 38 9777091514 9938039450

MUNDOMAHUL MANAIPAD MANAIPAD P.U.P.S . NRS 21241010401 4 4 7 9 6 8 10 0 0 0 34 44 78 8895969070 9938039450

GANGASAGAR BEHERABANDH BEHERABANDH P.S . NRS 21241004701 30 35 65 9938552445

GANGASAGAR BEHERABANDH BEHERABANDH AWC 21393100206 19 24 43 9668517803 8280427221

MUNDOMAHUL SEMELMUNDA SEMELMUNDA AWC 21393100519 42 23 19 42 9556666468 8280427190

MUNDOMAHUL GOILMARA GOILMARA AWC 21393100112 16 18 34 9668617917 8018890240

JOGIMUNDA NEHENABANDH NEHENABANDH AWC 1 21393100420 34 58 26 22 58 9439697982 8280427237

JOGIMUNDA NEHENABANDH NEHENABANDH AWC 2 21393100421 34 58 28 30 58 9937075357 8658094390 7077657720

6/22/2019 SAT DAY BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA ASHRAM RES 21241004902 17

6/23/2019 SUN DAY

BATHARLA SANBICHHILIBAHAL SANBICHHILIBAHAL P.S . NRS 21241002101 4 7 2 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 25 9777436315

BATHARLA SANKALANGAPALI SANKALANGAPALI P.S . NRS 21241000401 7 8 7 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 38 8895255208

6/25/2019 TUES DAY BALIPATA CHULADARHA CHULADARHA P.S . NRS 21241000201 28 15 16 24 13 22 33 21 0 0 0 80 64 144

6/26/2019 WED DAY JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA N.U.P.S . NRS 21241006801 F 38 3 26 24 26 38 27 45 0 0 0 60 55 114 9438281748

6/27/2019 THU DAY JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL P.U.P.S . NRS 21241006601 34 16 34 19 31 27 37 30 0 0 0 73 79 152 9437638724 9556522281

6/28/2019 FRI DAY JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL P.U.P.S . NRS 21241006601 34 20 17 37 9437638724 8280427201

6/29/2019 SAT DAY JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA N.U.P.S . NRS 21241006801 38 34 40 77 9438281748 8280427267

6/30/2019 SUN DAY

7/1/2019 MON DAY TENDAPADAR RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI N.UP.S. NRS 21241015601 10 9 7 9 11 5 7 0 0 0 26 27 53 9938440654

7/2/2019 TUES DAY BALIPATA KHALIA KHALIA U.P.S . NRS 41 13 15 24 16 16 22 29 20 0 0 74 50 124 9777371873

7/3/2019 WED DAY BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA H.S. NRS 21241001502 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 52 42 69 60 129

7/4/2019 THU DAY

7/5/2019 FRI DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH K.G.B.V. RES 23 0 100 100

7/6/2019 SAT DAY

7/7/2019 SUN DAY

7/8/2019 MON DAY BANAIMUNDA KHUNTUNAPANI KHUNTUNAPANI P.U.P.S . NRS 21241001001 23 12 18 17 20 23 9 6 2 0 0 61 46 107 9438286142

SALEPALI SALEPALI SALEPALI P.U.P.S . NRS 21241013701 24 5 9 16 14 11 10 8 9 0 0 39 43 82 9777129135

SALEPALI AMPALI AMPALI P.S . NRS 28 3 1 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 11 17 9556350459

7/10/2019 WED DAY SALEPALI KARLAMAL KARLAMAL N.U.P.S . NRS 21241013401 26 9 22 13 16 14 33 14 12 0 0 63 70 133 9556114899

BANAIMUNDA FULMUNDA FULMUNDA P.S . NRS 21241000901 5 8 8 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 9439423216 8280427238

GERDA DABMAL DABMAL P.S . NRS 21241005301 3 7 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 14 12 26 9668062794

7/12/2019 FRI DAY

7/13/2019 SAT DAY BANAIMUNDA BIJAMAGUR BIJAMAGUR N.U.P.S . NRS 21241000701 12 6 2 4 14 13 6 7 9 0 0 47 37 84 9777666392

7/14/2019 SUN DAY

7/15/2019 MON DAY BANEIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA U.P.S . NRS 21241001501 15 17 30 34 24 40 46 49 0 0 0 80 64 144 8018688359 8280427242

7/16/2019 TUES DAY BANEIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA U.P.S . NRS 15 36 60 96 8280427250

7/17/2019 WED DAY SALEPALI BADBABEJURI BADBABEJURI P.U.P.S . NRS 21241013201 35 10 20 24 23 28 28 25 18 0 0 80 84 164 8895115424

MARUAN TALPADAR TALPADAR P.S . NRS 21241010001 20 31 48 79 9668308720

PATNAGARH WOMEN COLLEGE 0 128 128

7/19/2019 FRI DAY MARUAN GANJAUDAR GANJAUDAR N.U.P.S . NRS 8 14 18 14 34 37 22 0 0 0 58 53 111 8895253553

7/20/2019 SAT DAY

7/21/2019 SUN DAY

BANAIMUNDA DALDALI DALDALI N.U.P.S . NRS 21241000801 11 7 22 19 19 8 14 15 0 0 0 46 61 107 9937215486

BANAIMUNDA KUSHABAHALI KUSHABAHALI P.S . NRS 21241001101 8 10 4 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9937220576

7/23/2019 TUES DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH U.G.H.S. NRS 23 17 23 23 24 26 27 79 39 0 0 90 111 201

7/24/2019 WED DAY MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN NODAL P.S . NRS 21241009701 17 13 20 20 39 22 0 0 0 0 0 60 60 120 9861960439

7/25/2019 THU DAY MUNDOMAHUL PIPALDABAR PIPALDABAR P.U.P.S . NRS 18 21 21 27 27 16 14 9 0 0 25 30 55 9938596453

7/26/2019 FRI DAY TENDAPADAR SANBABEJURI SANBABEJURI N.U.P.S . NRS 21241015701 34 7 9 11 7 12 5 11 10 0 0 41 32 73 9556011212

7/27/2019 SAT DAY PATNAGARH WOMEN COLLEGE 0 128 128

7/28/2019 SUN DAY

7/29/2019 MON DAY BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA  H.S. NRS 21241000502 17 87 49 136

7/30/2019 TUES DAY MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN H.S. NRS 21241009703 16 76 78 154

7/31/2019 WED DAY BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA H.S. NRS 21241000502 86 48 134

8/1/2019 THU DAY JOGIMUNDA NEHENABANDH NEHENABANDH P.S . NRS 21241006901 34 18 27 27 24 27 0 0 0 0 0 89 68 157 9937688503

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA U.P.S . NRS 21241000501 17 17 10 27

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA ASHRAM RES 21241000502 17

8/3/2019 SAT DAY

8/4/2019 SUN DAY

GHUCHEPARA DHANDRABAHAL DHANDRABAHAL AWC 21393100505 81 43 38 81 9556011732 8280427185

GHUCHEPARA DHANDRABAHAL DHANDRABAHAL AWC 2 21393100506

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN GIRL'S H.S. NRS 21241005851 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 22 32 0 72 72

GHASIAN COLLEGE
MARUAN JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC 1 21393100709 55 24 31 55 9556733031 8280427197

MARUAN JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC2 21393100710 38 21 17 38 8658016828 9178856214

PHATAMUNDA SINDHIMUNDA SINDHIMUNDA P.S . NRS 21241013001 4 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 23 9668868700

PHATAMUNDA PANDESARA PANDESARA P.S . NRS 21241012701 3 4 10 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 15 21 36 9777652993

8/9/2019 FRI DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH U.G.H.S. NRS 21241014102 23 60 130 190

8/10/2019 SAT DAY

8/11/2019 SUN DAY

8/12/2019 MON DAY

8/13/2019 TUES DAY PATNAGARH J COLLEGE
MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN NODAL P.S . NRS 17 12 5 17

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN T.O.U.P. NRS 21241009702 17 0 0 0 0 0 29 38 0 0 0 45 34 79
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8/15/2019 THU DAY

8/16/2019 FRI DAY MARUAN PADHEL PADHEL U.P.S . NRS 15 19 20 31 25 37 34 0 0 0 60 55 115 9777155322

8/17/2019 SAT DAY SOLBANDH JHARBANDH JHARBANDH N.U.P.S . NRS 21241014001 6 9 10 20 9 18 12 0 0 0 49 42 91 9938313234

8/18/2019 SUN DAY

8/19/2019 MON DAY MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA N.U.P.S . NRS 21241010101 24 22 23 20 34 32 18 21 0 0 0 7894359138

8/20/2019 TUES DAY MARUAN PADHEL PADHEL U.P.S . NRS 21241009801 62 53 115

SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC 1 21393100921 23 65 40 25 65 7749097459

SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC 2 21393100922 23 55 21 34 55 7894145659 9938978055

8/22/2019 THU DAY LARAMBHA U.P.S. NRS 21241009402 53 44 97

8/23/2019 FRI DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC3 21393100923 11 27 38 8280427189

8/24/2019 SAT DAY

8/25/2019 SUN DAY

8/26/2019 MON DAY GHASIAN COLLEGE 169 0 169

8/27/2019 TUES DAY LARAMBHA KUTURLA KUTURLA P.U.P.S . NRS 21241009301 9 11 14 17 23 19 14 18 0 0 65 68 133 9178303326

8/28/2019 WED DAY MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA N.U.P.S . NRS 21241010101 24

8/29/2019 THU DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA H.S. NRS 21241009451 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 93 121 68 64 132

8/30/2019 FRI DAY CHITADUNGURI CHITADUNGURI P.S . NRS 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 0 0 0 15 22 37 9937232853

J COLLEGE 83 71 154

8/31/2019 SAT DAY BALIPATA CHAKAMAL CHAKAMAL P.U.P.S . NRS 21241013301 34 4 17 18 18 16 22 24 23 0 0 81 90 171 9938686996

9/1/2019 SUN DAY

9/2/2019 MON DAY

9/3/2019 TUES DAY SALEPALI BADBABEJURI BADBABEJURI P.U.P.S . NRS 35 10 20 24 23 28 28 25 18 0 0 8895115424

GANGASAGAR BEHERABANDH BEHERABANDH AWC 19 24 43 9668517803 8280427221

BATHARLA BILAISATHI BILAISATHI N.U.P.S . NRS 21241001901 21 11 14 16 13 15 20 16 0 0 0 45 50 95 9937570068

9/5/2019 THU DAY GHASIAN COLLEGE
9/6/2019 FRI DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA H.S. NRS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 65 93 121 72 69 141

MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL P.S . NRS 21241010501 31 8 9 9 5 9 10 13 0 0 0 35 44 79 9438432024

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR N.U.P.S . NRS 21241015902 27 41 40 81

9/8/2019 SUN DAY

9/9/2019 MON DAY

9/10/2019 TUES DAY RAMPUR RAMPUR U.P.S . NRS 17 19 24 25 29 42 76 67 0 0 0

SALEPALI NILJIBAHAL NILJIBAHAL P.S . NRS 21241013501 12 12 11 12 12 0 0 0 0 0 37 31 68 9777439483

SALEPALI TURLAMAL TURLAMAL P.S . NRS 21241013801 4 5 5 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 30 35 65 9937252771

9/12/2019 THU DAY RAMPUR RAMPUR U.P.S . NRS 17

9/13/2019 FRI DAY GHASIAN COLLEGE 157 0 157

9/14/2019 SAT DAY

9/15/2019 SUN DAY

9/16/2019 MON DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA U.P.S . NRS 21241009402 0 0 0 0 0 38 36 0 0 0 53 44 97

9/17/2019 TUES DAY PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA P.U.P.S . NRS 21241012801 3 3 4 9 12 19 30 0 0 0 62 56 118

ULBA SARMUHAN SARMUHAN N.U.P.S . NRS 21241016301 23 15 13 14 14 19 12 15 0 0 0 54 47 101 9437760506

ULBA PODHMUNDA PODHMUNDA P.S . NRS 21241015501 8 6 8 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 22 14 36 9937917876

9/19/2019 THU DAY PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA H.S. NRS 21241012851 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 20 43 71 56 127

KENDUMUNDI FUDUKUPARA FUDUKUPARA AWC 1 21393100507 70 36 34 70 9692346655 8280427183

KENDUMUNDI FUDUKUPARA FUDUKUPARA AWC 2 21393100508 65 33 32 65 9668792599 9668487389

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR N.U.P.S . NRS 27 16 23 28 39 39 41 30 30 0 0 45 62 107

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR COL. P.S . NRS 21241015901 29 8 5 5 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 36

9/22/2019 SUN DAY

PHATAMUNDA PUDAPADAR PUDAPADAR P.S . NRS 21241012901 4 5 6 9 6 0 0 0 0 0 27 35 62 7894534426

PHATAMUNDA LAHERJURI LAHERJURI P.S . NRS 21241012501 2 2 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 11 9861325523

9/24/2019 TUES DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH KGBV RES 23 0 100 100

PATNAGARH JADBANDHPARA AWC 1 80 40 40 80 8455805169

PATNAGARH JADBANDHPARA AWC 2 76 39 37 76

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 1 90 48 42 90 8280427290

GHASIAN CHHELKHAI CHHELKHAI AWC

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 1 21393100714 17 71 35 36 71 9937537433 8280427175

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 2 21393100715 17 69 34 35 69 8456952344 8280427191

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 3 21393100716 17 7683864295

PATNAGARH J COLLEGE 0 121

9/29/2019 SUN DAY

LARAMBHA BURDABAHAL BURDABAHAL P.S . NRS 21241008601 5 7 7 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 28 32 60 9853138930

LARAMBHA LADANGABHATA LADANGABHATA  P.S . NRS 21241012401 6 7 6 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 28 9777374817

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 2 21393100307 51 30 21 51 9938891591 8280427172

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 3 21393100308 94 50 44 94 7750987676 8280427289

10/2/2019 WED DAY BANEIMUNDA KUSHABAHALI KUSHABAHALI AWC 21393100713 36 21 15 36 8658934209 8280427292

BANEIMUNDA DALDALI DALDALI AWC 1 21393100704 11 66 28 38 66 9937254043 8280427246

BANEIMUNDA DALDALI DALDALI AWC 2 21393100705 11 48 26 22 48 7684904145 7750044189

10/4/2019 FRI DAY

10/5/2019 SAT DAY

10/6/2019 SUN DAY

10/7/2019 MON DAY SOLBANDH JHARBANDH JHARBANDH AWC 21393100913 63 35 28 63 9938426972 8280427236

PATNAGARH BABAJIPARA AWC 1 21393100802 62 34 28 62 9853656215

PATNAGARH BABAJIPARA AWC 2 67 32 35 67 9658110227

10/10/2019 THU DAY PIPALDABAR AWC

10/11/2019 FRI DAY

10/12/2019 SAT DAY

10/13/2019 SUN DAY

10/14/2019 MON DAY BARBAHAL AWC
10/15/2019 TUES DAY LARAMBHA BURDABAHAL BURDABAHAL AWC 21393100301 48 22 26 48 8599854345 8280427257

PATNAGARH LINEPARA AWC 21393100809 15 8 7 15 8658210162

PATNAGARH KADOPARA AWC 21393100810 20 9 11 20 9777207308

MARUAN PADHEL PADHEL AWC 21393100717 109 58 51 109 9777246600 8280427195

MARUAN PADHEL PADHEL AWC 21393100718 9178857258

MUNDOMAHUL GOILMARA GOILMARA P.S . NRS 21241010301 2 2 4 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 23 19 42 9777122127

MUNDOMAHUL SEMELMUNDA SEMELMUNDA P.U.P.S . NRS 21241006301 6 8 4 12 6 10 8 0 0 0 36 31 67 9438283919

10/19/2019 SAT DAY

10/20/2019 SUN DAY

10/21/2019 MON DAY J COLLEGE 79 43 122
10/22/2019 TUES DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA P.S . NRS 21241009401 8 10 15 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 54 61 115 9938280173

10/23/2019 WED DAY PATNAGARH GIRLS H.S. PATNAGARH NRS 21241700802 0 117 117

LARAMBHA KANHEITAL KANHEITAL P.S . NRS 21241009001 8 12 11 12 9 0 0 0 0 0 29 30 59 9556570210

LARAMBHA INDUPUR INDUPUR N.U.P.S . NRS 21241008901 12 11 7 7 7 12 17 8 8 0 0 41 41 82 9178324389

10/25/2019 FRI DAY PATNAGARH GIRLS H.S. PATNAGARH NRS 21241700802 0 107 107

10/26/2019 SAT DAY

10/27/2019 SUN DAY

MARUAN GANJAUDAR GANJAUDAR AWC 21393100707 100 52 48 100 9178019496 8280427162

GANJAUDAR GANJAUDAR AWC 21393100708 9668012770

PATNAGARH JADBANDHPARA P.S . NRS 21241700401 26 13 39

PATNAGARH HARIJANPARA P.S . NRS 21241700804 9 20 19 14 22 0 0 0 0 0 44 40 84

LARAMBHA BRAHMINIPALI BRAHMINIPALI P.S . NRS 21241008501 7 3 8 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 30 9938502581

LARAMBHA CHANDANJURI CHANDANJURI P.S . NRS 21241008701 12 13 14 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 22 31 53 9938818656

10/31/2019 THU DAY GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA P.S . NRS 21241006101 29 9 11 18 13 12 24 18 21 0 0 80 76 156 9861813125

11/1/2019 FRI DAY PATNAGARH GIRLS H.S. PATNAGARH NRS 21241700802 0 0 0 0 0 87 74 108 82 94 0 213 213
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WED DAY9/4/2019

9/11/2019 WED DAY

9/7/2019 SAT DAY
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WED DAY9/18/2019
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9/26/2019 THU DAY

WED DAY9/25/2019

9/28/2019 SAT DAY
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10/1/2019 TUES DAY

MON DAY9/30/2019

10/9/2019 WED DAY
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11/2/2019 SAT DAY

11/3/2019 SUN DAY

11/4/2019 MON DAY KENDUMUNDI FUDUKUPARA FUDUKUPARA P.S . NRS 21241007401 10 13 16 20 23 0 0 0 0 0 66 66 132 9938420246

11/5/2019 TUES DAY GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN SWARAJ H.S. NRS 21241005805 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 37 41 75 29 104

11/6/2019 WED DAY J.V. COLLEGE 83 71 154

BANAIMUNDA FULMUNDA FULMUNDA AWC 56 21 35 56 8658198700 8280427238

MARUAN PANDARIPANI PANDARIPANI AWC 46 27 19 46 8763411359 9937113020

11/8/2019 FRI DAY GHUCHEPARA DHANDRABAHAL DHANDRABAHAL U.P.S . NRS 21241006001 9 13 19 23 26 29 19 19 0 0 93 76 169 9938086023

11/9/2019 SAT DAY KENDUMUNDI BAGALABANDH BAGALABANDH P.U.P.S . NRS 21241007101 12 19 28 24 24 21 22 0 0 0 71 50 121 9937219937

11/10/2019 SUN DAY

11/11/2019 MON DAY

LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 1 21393100317 81 42 39 81 9556858820 7752084017

LARAMBHA KANHEITAL KANHEITAL AWC 21393100312 69 36 33 69 8018684252 8280427202

LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 3 21393100319 33 20 13 33 9556934301 9777224005

LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 2 21393100318 27 8 19 27 9668428724 8280427158

11/14/2019 THU DAY

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN P.S . NRS 21241005803 18 16 27 18 31 0 0 0 0 0 64 54 118

GHASIAN BAGBAHALI BAGBAHALI P.S . NRS 21241005801 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 11 9937817213

11/16/2019 SAT DAY

11/17/2019 SUN DAY

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN U.P.S . NRS 21241005804 0 0 0 0 0 33 82 0 0 0 46 40 86

GHASIAN GHASIAN GANDHIPARA P.S . NRS 21241005806 12 9 16 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 36 28 64

BALIPATA CHULADARHA CHULADARHA AWC 1 21393100406 28 68 36 32 68 9178358338 8280427186

BALIPATA CHULADARHA CHULADARHA AWC 2 21393100407 28 53 29 24 53 9178682258 8456035463

11/20/2019 WED DAY

PATNAGARH LINEPARA P.S . NRS 21241700902 5 14 13 14 21 0 0 0 0 0 37 38 75

PATNAGARH BLOCK COLONY P.S . NRS 21241700601 11 13 24

11/22/2019 FRI DAY KENDUMUNDI BINDHANPATHAR BINDHANPATHAR P.U.P.S . NRS 21241007301 32 7 12 17 13 10 16 13 16 0 0 65 58 123 8763489573

11/23/2019 SAT DAY

11/24/2019 SUN DAY

11/25/2019 MON DAY LARAMBHA KUTURLA KUTURLA AWC 80 46 34 80 8280427170

11/26/2019 TUES DAY KENDUMUNDI MAGHAMARA MAGHAMARA P.U.P.S . NRS 21241007701 6 13 8 27 10 12 10 11 0 0 48 49 97 9437568451

11/27/2019 WED DAY PATNAGARH KADOPARA P.S . NRS 21241700901 7 11 25 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 88 9437223608

11/28/2019 THU DAY PATNAGARH J COLLEGE 79 43 122

11/29/2019 FRI DAY GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 1 21393100306 90 48 42 90 8280427290

11/30/2019 SAT DAY

12/1/2019 SUN DAY

12/2/2019 MON DAY BALIPATA KHALIA KHALIA AWC 21393100417 41 103 54 49 103 9777425586 8280427215

12/3/2019 TUES DAY GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN COLLEGE 169 0 169

JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL AWC 21393100411 34 102 54 48 102 77518364407 9556522281

JOGIMUNDA JAMBAHAL JAMBAHAL AWC2 21393100412 34 110 58 52 110 9556602359 8280427201

BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 1 21393101304 14 50 27 23 50 8280427242

BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 2 21393101305 14 78 40 38 78 8280427250

12/6/2019 FRI DAY BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA ASHRAM RES 17

12/7/2019 SAT DAY

12/8/2019 SUN DAY

12/9/2019 MON DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH K.G.B.V. RES 23 0 100 100

J COLLEGE 185 0 185

BANAIMUNDA KUTUMUNDA KUTUMUNDA AWC 3 63 32 31 63

PATNAGARH GIRLS P.S . PATNAGARH NRS 21241700805 10 9 12 12 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 7894760661

PATNAGARH GANDAPARA P.S ., PATNAGARH NRS 21241701401 3 12 14 16 8 0 0 0 0 0 31 34 65

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA AWC 21393100701 17 66 40 26 66 9668624888 9938952051

BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA AWC2 21393100702 17 77 53 24 77 9777110921 8280427291

12/13/2019 FRI DAY KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI P.S . NRS 21241007602 14 20 17 24 30 28 49 0 0 0 45 57 102

12/14/2019 SAT DAY

12/15/2019 SUN DAY

12/16/2019 MON DAY KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI H.S. NRS 21241007601 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 81 64 65 73 138

12/17/2019 TUES DAY TENDAPADAR BADBABEJURU BADBABEJURI AWC  21393101309 34 69 37 32 69 8280427224

12/18/2019 WED DAY KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI P.S . NRS 35 57 92 8658484298

BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA AWC 1 21393100204 19 78 45 33 78 8908190876 7077649998

BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA AWC 2 21393100205 19 42 23 19 42 9853127775 8280427285

12/20/2019 FRI DAY GERDA BARHAMUNDA BARHAMUNDA AWC 57 20 37 57

12/21/2019 SAT DAY

12/22/2019 SUN DAY

SOLBANDH BANKABIHAR BANKABIHAR AWC 1 21393100906 62 27 35 62

SOLBANDH BANKABIHAR BANKABIHAR AWC 2 21393100907 47 23 34 47

12/24/2019 TUES DAY TENDAPADAR RATAKHANDI RATAKHANDI AWC 21393101307 31 21 10 31 9938863099 8280427279

12/25/2019 WED DAY BANAIMUNDA BIJAMAGUR BIJAMAGUR AWC 21393100703 12 40 24 16 40 8280061338 8280427233

GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA AWC 1 21393100510 29 49 28 21 49 8018360144 8280427198

GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA GHUCHEPARA AWC 2 21393100511 29 28 8 20 28 7749816188 8018892565

BATHARLA BILAISATHI BILAISATHI AWC 1 21393100207 21 56 25 31 56

BATHARLA BILAISATHI BILAISATHI AWC 2 21393100208 21 39 18 21 39

12/28/2019 SAT DAY

12/29/2019 SUN DAY

12/30/2019 MON DAY PATNAGARH BABAJIPARA AWC 1 62 34 28 62

PATNAGARH BABAJIPARA AWC 2 67 32 35 67

12/31/2019 TUES DAY PATNAGARH GADBHITAR AWC 64 37 27 64

PATNAGARH KOLPARA AWC 72 33 39 72

1/1/2020 WED DAY

1/2/2020 THU DAY BARBAHAL UGHS

1/3/2020 FRI DAY JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA AWC 21393100418 38 82 41 41 82 8763190697 8280427267

JOGIMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA MALLIKMUNDA AWC 2 21393100419 38 73 38 35 73 7749078774

1/4/2020 SAT DAY SOLBANDH BANKABIHAR BANKABIHAR P.S . NRS 21241013901 15 21 14 28 20 21 35 0 0 0 73 66 139 9437638585

1/5/2020 SUN DAY

1/6/2020 MON DAY GERDA DABMAL DABMAL AWC 21393100617 30 15 15 30

GERDA LAXMIMUNDA LAXMIMUNDA AWC 21393100613 37 22 15 37

1/7/2020 TUES DAY LARAMBHA DEBHUIN DEBHUIN P.U.P.S . NRS 21241008801 16 10 13 13 15 11 20 19 10 0 0 86 47 133 9556732735

1/8/2020 WED DAY SALEPALI SANBABEJURI SANBABEJURI AWC1 21393100201 35 57 29 28 57 9556520516 9777462129

SALEPALI SANBABEJURI SANBABEJURI AWC 2 21393100202 35 52 25 27 52 9668059078 8280427248

1/9/2020 THU DAY BANAIMUNDA KHUNTUNAPANI KHUNTUNAPANI AWC 1 21393100711 23 63 30 33 63 9777000542 8280427159

BANAIMUNDA KHUNTUNAPANI KHUNTUNAPANI AWC 2 21393100712 23 47 32 15 47 9178857144 9178179239

1/10/2020 FRI DAY LARAMBHA DEBHUIN DEBHUIN AWC 1 21393100304 16 51 25 26 51

LARAMBHA DEBHUIN DEBHUIN AWC 2 21393100305 16 38 17 21 38

1/11/2020 SAT DAY

1/12/2020 SUN DAY

1/13/2020 MON DAY RANISAGAR RANISAGAR AWC 20 10 10 20

PATNAGARH SABARPARA AWC 20 8 12 20

1/14/2020 TUES DAY BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA P.S . NRS 21241001801 19 10 16 14 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 50 42 92 8280170481

1/15/2020 WED DAY PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA PHATAMUNDA AWC 21393101018 47 26 21 47

PHATAMUNDA PUDAPADAR PUDAPADAR AWC 21393101019 34 21 13 34

1/16/2020 THU DAY TENDAPADAR SIALBANDH SIALBANDH AWC 1 21393101312 30 52 28 24 52 7684812777

TENDAPADAR SIALBANDH SIALBANDH AWC 2 21393101313 30 47 25 22 47 8280427218
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12/11/2019 WED DAY
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1/17/2020 FRI DAY PATNAGARH JADBANDHPARA AWC 1 21393100808 80 40 40 80

PATNAGARH JADBANDHPARA AWC 2 76 39 37 76

1/18/2020 SAT DAY

1/19/2020 SUN DAY

1/20/2020 MON DAY BALIPATA CHAKAMAL CHAKAMAL AWC 21393100209 34 89 41 48 89 9556402861 8280427205

1/21/2020 TUES DAY BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA H.S. NRS 21241001803 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 43 45 76 40 116

1/22/2020 WED DAY MARUAN JHULENBAR JHULENBAR  P.S . NRS 21241009601 14 18 15 20 17 0 0 0 0 0 45 46 91 9438820166

MARUAN PANDARIPANI PANDARIPANI P.S . NRS 21241009901 4 7 3 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 19 12 31 9777846569

1/23/2020 THU DAY

1/24/2020 FRI DAY BATHARLA BATHARLA BATHARLA H.S. NRS 21241001803 19 70 56 126

1/25/2020 SAT DAY

1/26/2020 SUN DAY

1/27/2020 MON DAY SALEPALI KARLAMAL KARLAMAL AWC 1 21393100218 26 52 26 26 52 9668607397 9938505314

SALEPALI KARLAMAL KARLAMAL AWC 2 21393100219 26 51 28 23 51 8685371974 8280427211

1/28/2020 TUES DAY LARAMBHA INDUPUR INDUPUR AWC 1 21393100310 12 60 25 35 60 7894958234 7681040729

LARAMBHA INDUPUR INDUPUR AWC 2 21393100311 12 48 23 25 48 8280427255

1/29/2020 WED DAY SALEPALI NILJIBAHAL NILJIBAHAL AWC 21393100220 50 25 25 50 7750178229 7749955982

SALEPALI TURLAMAL TURLAMAL AWC 21393100226 51 29 22 51 8018916712 8280427187

1/30/2020 THU DAY GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN COLLEGE 0 131 131

1/31/2020 FRI DAY KENDUMUNDI BINDHANPATHAR BINDHANPATHAR AWC 32 56 29 27 56 8018562043 8280427227

2/1/2020 SAT DAY

2/2/2020 SUN DAY

2/3/2020 MON DAY MUNDOMAHUL MANAIPAD MANAIPAD AWC 21393100113 17 21 38 9777091514 9938039450

2/4/2020 TUES DAY SALEPALI RAHENMAL RAHENMAL AWC 60 34 26 60

2/5/2020 WED DAY GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR AWC 1 21393100213 21 48 28 20 48 9178693425 9658499645

GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR GANGASAGAR AWC 2 21393100214 21 45 29 16 45 8658510817 8280427219

2/6/2020 THU DAY MARUAN TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC 21393100722 20 87 40 47 87 9938702405 8280427235

2/7/2020 FRI DAY BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA BANAIMUNDA ASHRAM RES 17

2/8/2020 SAT DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH K.G.B.V. RES 23 0 100 100

2/9/2020 SUN DAY

2/10/2020 MON DAY LARAMBHA KHURSEL KHURSEL AWC 21393100314 43 23 20 43 9668707660 7750081388

2/11/2020 TUES DAY RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 1 21393100817 17 15 7 8 15 8018068754

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 2 21393100818 17 25 17 8 25 9853876971

2/12/2020 WED DAY SALEPALI SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC 1 21393100222 24 47 25 22 47 8081717266 8658437803

SALEPALI SALEPALI SALEPALI AWC 2 21393100223 24 45 22 23 45 9937479016 8280427207

2/13/2020 THU DAY ULBA SARMUHAN SARMUHAN AWC 1 21393101310 23 73 38 35 73 8658096927

ULBA SARMUHAN SARMUHAN AWC 2 21393101311 23 57 27 30 57 8658899026 8280427230

2/14/2020 FRI DAY RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 3 21393100819 17 25 11 14 25 9658248979

RAMPUR RAMPUR AWC 4 21393100820 17 10 4 6 10 9178411914

2/15/2020 SAT DAY

2/16/2020 SUN DAY

2/17/2020 MON DAY BANAIMUNDA RAKHIUDAR RAKHIUDAR AWC 1 21393100720 13 37 23 14 37 8018958268 8280427288

BANAIMUNDA RAKHIUDAR RAKHIUDAR AWC 2 13 43 20 23 43 9178372081 8018468218

2/18/2020 TUES DAY PATNAGARH BADHARIJAN PARA AWC 21393100804 16 64 38 26 64 7894996889

PATNAGARH JAIL LINE PARA AWC 76 39 37 76

2/19/2020 WED DAY MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL MUNDOMAHUL  AWC 21393100116 31 79 41 38 79 9668707026 8280427194

2/20/2020 THU DAY BATHARLA SANBICHHILIBAHAL  SANBICHHILIBAHAL AWC 21393100224 23 40 17 23 40 7894794748 7750863909

BATHARLA SANKALANGAPALI SANKALANGAPALI AWC 21393100422 25 39 19 20 39 9692207544 8280427214

2/21/2020 FRI DAY TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR AWC 1 21393101314 27 49 25 24 49

TENDAPADR TENDAPADR TENDAPADAR AWC 2 21393101315 27 85 40 45 85

2/22/2020 SAT DAY

2/23/2020 SUN DAY

2/24/2020 MON DAY GHUCHEPARA AMDARHA AMDARHA AWC 21393100501 63 30 33 63 9668098246 8280427184

GHUCHEPARA KADALIMUNDA KADALIMUNDA AWC 21393100512 37 27 10 37 9437968114 8280427181

2/25/2020 TUES DAY TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR AWC 3 27 54 24 30 54

TENDAPADAR TENDAPADAR COLONYTENDAPADAR COL. AWC 21393101316 29 35 16 19 35

2/26/2020 WED DAY KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 1 21393100513 82 39 43 82 9556667605 9668178960

KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 2 21393100514 53 30 23 53 8280427228

2/27/2020 THU DAY MUNDOMAHUL SEMELMUNDA SEMELMUNDA AWC 21393100519 42 23 19 42 9556666468 8280427190

MUNDOMAHUL GOILMARA GOILMARA AWC 21393100112 16 18 34 9668617917 8018890240

2/28/2020 FRI DAY MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA AWC 1 21393100109 24 52 29 23 52 9178670488 8280427174

MUNDOMAHUL BHALUDARHA BHALUDARHA AWC 2 21393100110 24 50 24 26 50 7894156244 8018291653

3/1/2020 SAT DAY

3/2/2020 SUN DAY

3/3/2020 MON DAY JOGIMUNDA NEHENABANDH NEHENABANDH AWC 1 21393100420 34 58 26 22 58 9439697982 8280427237

JOGIMUNDA NEHENABANDH NEHENABANDH AWC 2 21393100421 34 58 28 30 58 9937075357 8658094390 7077657720

3/4/2020 TUES DAY

3/5/2020 WED DAY KENDUMUNDI BAGALABANDH BAGALABANDH AWC 1 21393100502 87 43 44 87 7735928812 8280427216

KENDUMUNDI BAGALABANDH BAGALABANDH AWC 2 21393100503 42 26 16 42 7873620504 9178843849

3/6/2020 THU DAY MARUAN JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC 1 21393100709 55 24 31 55 9556733031 8280427197

MARUAN JHULENBAR JHULENBAR AWC2 21393100710 38 21 17 38 8658016828 9178856214

3/7/2020 FRI DAY KENDUMUNDI MAGHAMARA MAGHAMARA AWC 1 21393100515 58 29 29 58 9178158520 7077678118

KENDUMUNDI MAGHAMARA MAGHAMARA AWC 2 21393100516 36 22 14 36 7750054648 8280427223

3/8/2020 SAT DAY

3/9/2019 SUN DAY

3/10/2020 MON DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC 1 21393100921 23 65 40 25 65 7749097459

SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC 2 21393100922 23 55 21 34 55 7894145659 9938978055

3/11/2020 TUES DAY SOLBANDH SOLBANDH SOLBANDH AWC3 21393100923 38 11 27 38 8280427189

3/12/2020 WED DAY MARUAN PADHEL PADHEL AWC 109 58 51 109 9777246600 8280427195

3/13/2020 THU DAY KENDUMUNDI FUDUKUPARA FUDUKUPARA AWC 1 21393100507 70 36 34 70 9692346655 8280427183

KENDUMUNDI FUDUKUPARA FUDUKUPARA AWC 2 21393100508 65 33 32 65 9668792599 9668487389

3/14/2020 FRI DAY MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 1 21393100714 17 71 35 36 71 9937537433 8280427175

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 2 21393100715 17 69 34 35 69 8456952344 8280427191

MARUAN MARUAN MARUAN AWC 3 21393100716 17 7683864295

3/15/2020 SAT DAY

3/16/2020 SUN DAY

3/17/2020 MON DAY GHUCHEPARA DHANDRABAHAL DHANDRABAHAL AWC 21393100505 81 43 38 81 9556011732 8280427185

GHUCHEPARA DHANDRABAHAL DHANDRABAHAL AWC 2 21393100506 9556011732 8280427185

3/18/2019 TUES DAY PHATAMUNDA PANDESARA PANDESARA AWC 21393101014 35 22 13 35

PHATAMUNDA LADANGABBHATA LADANGABHATA AWC 21393101016 32 17 15 32

3/19/2020 WED DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 1 21393100317 53 30 23 53

LARAMBHA KANHEITAL KANHEITAL AWC 21393100312 69 36 33 69 8018684252 8280427202

3/20/2020 THU DAY BANAIMUNDA KUSHABAHALI KUSHABAHALI AWC 36 21 15 36

BANAIMUNDA DALDALI DALDALI AWC 2 11 48 26 22 48

3/21/2020 FRI DAY BANAIMUNDA DALDALI DALDALI AWC 1 11 66 28 38 66

3/22/2020 SAT DAY

3/23/2020 SUN DAY

3/24/2020 MON DAY BANAIMUNDA FULMUNDA FULMUNDA AWC 56 21 35 56

MARUAN PANDARIPANI PANDARIPANI AWC 46 27 19 46

3/25/2019 TUES DAY LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 3 21393100319 41 21 20 41

LARAMBHA LARAMBHA LARAMBHA AWC 2 21393100318 43 20 23 43

3/26/2020 WED DAY MARUAN GANJAUDAR GANJAUDAR AWC 100 52 48 100
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3/27/2020 THU DAY LARAMBHA KUTURLA KUTURLA AWC 80 46 34 80

PHATAMUNDA BURDABAHAL BURDABAHAL AWC 48 22 26 48

3/28/2020 FRI DAY GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 2 51 30 21 51

GHASIAN GHASIAN GHASIAN AWC 3 94 50 44 94

3/29/2020 SAT DAY

3/30/2020 SUN DAY

3/31/2020 MON DAY SOLBANDH JHARBANDH JHARBANDH AWC 63 35 28 63
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